Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader IG-88, Ruthless Bounty Hunter Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 44 Count: 3

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Vanguard Infantry [SOR]
TIE/In Fighter [SOR]

Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR]
Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SOR]
Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Seasoned Shoretrooper [SOR]
General Tagge [SOR]

Fifth Brother [SOR]

General Veers [SOR]

Cell Block Guard [SOR]
Superlaser Technician [SOR]
Star Wing Scout [SOR]
Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Steadfast Battalion [SOR]
Darth Vader [SOR]

3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 4

2x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]
2x Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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